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A.          (आ      ) 

         1. 2012-2022                               (%) 

                      (%)        प       (%) 

2022 7.11% 1.84% 

2021 5.27% -0.06% 

2020 5.33% -0.08% 

2019 5.41% -0.10% 

2018 5.51% -0.05% 

2017 5.56% -0.04% 

2016 5.60% -0.07% 

2015 5.67% 0.01% 

2014 5.66% 0.01% 

2013 5.65% 0.00% 

2012 5.65% 0.04% 

          :             
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          2. 2012-2022                              (%) 

                     (%)        प       (%) 

2022 6.62% 2.90% 

2021 3.72% -0.22% 

2020 3.95% 0.62% 

2019 3.33% -1.62% 

2018 4.95% 0.04% 

2017 4.91% -1.74% 

2016 6.65% -4.41% 

2015 11.06% 1.75% 

2014 9.31% 0.45% 

2013 8.86% -3.33% 

2012 11.99% 1.11% 
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            2012-2022            

                          2012    

            11.99%     2013    

            -3.33%                      

         8.86%     ई      2014    

               0.45%          ई  2015 

               1.75%                   

    11.06         2016         ई    

             - 4.41%                ई  

    2017         ई       -1.74%    औ  
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       3. 2012-2022                                       (        %) 

                             (%)        प       (%) 

2022 -7.25% -12.01% 

2021 4.04% -2.49% 

2020 6.53% -0.26% 

2019 6.79% -1.46% 

2018 8.25% 0.26% 

2017 7.99% 0.59% 

2016 7.41% 1.02% 

2015 6.38% 0.93% 

2014 5.45% 0.22% 

2013 5.24% -3.26% 

2012 8.49% 0.64% 
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              िेटा स्रोत: हवश्व बैंक 
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2022 7.11% 6.62% -7.25% 

2021 5.27% 3.72% 4.04% 

2020 5.33% 3.95% 6.53% 

2019 5.41% 3.33% 6.79% 

2018 5.51% 4.95% 8.25% 

2017 5.56% 4.91% 7.99% 

2016 5.60% 6.65% 7.41% 

2015 5.67% 11.06% 6.38% 

2014 5.66% 9.31% 5.45% 

2013 5.65% 8.86% 5.24% 

2012 5.65% 11.99% 8.49% 

        :            
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      : 5.          ,             औ                 (        )     ण            

Variables N Minimum Maximum Mean Std. Deviation 

INF 11 3.33 11.99 6.8500 3.03808 

GDP 11 -7.25 8.49 5.3927 4.41008 

UNEMP 11 5.27 7.11 5.6745 0.49599 
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       6:             

Model R R Square Adjusted R Square Std. Error of the Estimates 

1 0.924 0.853 0.816 0.21249 

       : (    )   च                      (        ) 
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                             0.853    

                               य        

                                                      7:       

Model Sum of 

Squares 

df Mean Square F Sig 

1 Regression 2.099 2 1.049 23.242 0.000 

Residual 0.361 8 0.045   

Total 2.460 10    

     च : UNEMP        : (    ) INF औ  GDP (MKTP) 
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Unstandardized Coefficients Standard Coefficients  
 

t 

 
 

sig 
 

B 

 

Std. Error 

 

Beta 

1 Constant 5.925 0.180  32.899 .000 

GDP(MKTP) -0.101 0.015 -0.901 -6.637 .000 

INF 0.043 0.022 0.265 1.952 0.087 
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https://data.worldbank.org/indicato

r/NY.GDP.MKTP.KD.ZG?location

s=IN 
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